63,800,000
63,800,000
63,800,000
63,800,000
63,800,000
63,800,000
63,800,000
63,800,000
63,800,000
63,800,000
63,800,000
63,800,000

63,800,000

8 N-AAnn.y

75,000,000
80,600,000
80,600,000
81,700,000
82,800,000
82,800,000
83,900,000
86,200,000
86,200,000
86,200,000
88,400,000
88,400,000

91,800,000

107,100,000
126,700,000
130,100,000
132,300,000
135,700,000
136,800,000
141,300,000
146,900,000
149,100,000
151,300,000
153,600,000
154,700,000

162,500,000

92,500,000

103,200,000
104,900,000
106,000,000
108,800,000
109,300,000
111,600,000
114,900,000
116,100,000
116,600,000
118,900,000
120,000,000

125,600,000

kusadasi
Aksaray
kusadasi
Taksim
kusadasi
Taksim
kusadasi
Taksim
kusadasi
Taksim
kusadasi
Taksim
kusadasi
Taksim
kusadasi
Taksim
kusadasi
Taksim
kusadasi
Taksim
kusadasi
Taksim
kusadasi
Taksim
kusadasi
Taksim

The Panorama hill
Sabena Hotel

Ladonia Hotels Adakule
Icon

Aria Claros
Icon

Richmond Ephesus
BVS lush

Tusan
Lion

Fantasia
Lion

Le Bleu
Lion

Ramada Resort Kusadasi

BVS lush

Korumar Deluxe
BVS lush

Pine Bay

BVS lush
Sealight Resort Hotel

Grand Oztanik

Aqua Fantasy
Grand Oztanik

Amara Sealight
Grand Oztanik
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